9-0
1
5
6
7
8
9
10

4
www.adlinktech.com4 All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Information
J ACLD-9182A
Termination Board with 16-CH Isolated Digital
Inputs (Including One 1-meter ACL-10120
Cable)
Ordering Information
J ACLD-9185
Termination Board with 16-CH Relay Outputs
(Including One 1-meter ACL-10120 Cable)
9-5
DIN Rail Screw Terminal Boards
Features
General
J Universal screw termination boards for easy wiring
J DIN socket for easy mounting in DIN-rail
DIN-100S
Termination board with one 100-pin SCSI-II connector and DIN-rail mounting
J General purpose termination board for 100-pin SCSI-II cable
J On-board connector type: 100-pin SCSI-II female
J Shipped with 1-meter ACL-102100 cable
J Dimensions: 158 mm x 120 mm x 52 mm (WxLxH)
DIN-68S/1M, DIN-68S/1S
Termination board with one 68-pin SCSI-II connector and DIN-rail mounting
J General purpose termination board for 68-pin SCSI-II cable
J On-board connector type: 68-pin SCSI-II female
J Shipped with 1-meter ACL-10568-1 cable in DIN-68S/1M
J Shipped with 1-meter ACL-10569-1 cable in DIN-68S/1S
J Dimensions: 103 mm x 85 mm x 43 mm (WxLxH)
DIN-50S
Termination board with one 50-pin SCSI-II connector and DIN-rail mounting
J General purpose termination board for 50-pin SCSI -II cable
J On-board connector type: 50-pin SCSI-II female
J Plastic cover for protection of wiring
J Shipped with 1-meter ACL-10250 cable
J Dimensions: 125 mm x 85 mm x 50 mm (WxLxH)
DIN-502S
Two pieces of DIN-50S
J Split 100 signals of 100-pin SCSI-II connector to two DIN-50S sockets
J Shipped with 1-meter ACL-10252 cable
J Dimensions: 125 mm x 85 mm x 50 mm (WxLxH)
DIN-50P
Termination board with one 50-pin ribbon connector and DIN-rail mounting
J General purpose termination board for 50-pin ribbon flex cable
J Shipped with 1.5-meter ACL-10150-1.5 cable
J Dimensions: 146 mm x 85 mm x 55 mm (WxLxH)
DIN-37D
Termination board with one 37-pin D-sub connector and DIN-rail mounting
J General purpose termination board for D-sub 37-pin cable
J On-board connector type: 37-pin D-sub female
J Shipped with 1-meter ACL-10137-1 cable
J Dimensions: 113 mm x 85 mm x 52 mm (WxLxH)
DIN-20P
Termination board with one 20-pin ribbon connector and DIN-rail mounting
J General purpose termination board for 20-pin ribbon cable
J Shipped with 1-meter ACL-10120-1 cable
J Dimensions: 68 mm x 85 mm x 55 mm (WxLxH)
J DIN-100S
Termination Board with a 100-pin SCSI-II Connector and DIN-Rail Mounting
(Including One 1-meter ACL-102100 Cable)
J DIN-68S/1M
Termination Board with a 68-pin SCSI-II Connector and DIN-Rail Mounting
(Including One 1-meter ACL-10568 Cable)
J DIN-68S/1S
Termination Board with a 68-pin SCSI-II Connector and DIN-Rail Mounting
(Including One 1-meter ACL-10569 Cable)
J DIN-50S
Termination Board with a 50-pin SCSI-II Connector and DIN-Rail Mounting
(Including One 1-meter ACL-10250 Cable)
J DIN-502S
Two Pieces of DIN-50S Termination Board (Including One 1-meter ACL-10252
Cable)
J DIN-50P
Termination Board with a 50-pin Ribbon Connector and DIN-Rail Mounting
(Including One 1.5-meter ACL-10150 Cable)
J DIN-37D
Termination Board with a 37-pin D-sub Connector and DIN-Rail Mounting
(Including One 1-meter ACL-10137 Cable)
J DIN-20P
Termination Board with a 20-pin Ribbon Connector and DIN-Rail Mounting
(Including One 1-meter ACL-10120 Cable)
Ordering Information
General Purpose Termination Boards
www.adlinktech.com 4 All specifications are subject to change without further notice.
DIN-100S
DIN-68S/1M, DIN-68S/1S
DIN-50S
DIN-502S
DIN-50P
DIN-37D
DIN-20P
9-6
General Purpose Termination Boards
ACLD Screw Termination Boards
Features
General
J Low cost universal screw termination boards
J Blank pads accommodate applications such as break detection, low-pass filter,
current shunt and voltage attenuator on ACLD-9881, ACLD-9178, ACLD-9188,
ACLD-9138, and ACLD-8125
J Table-top mounting using nylon standoffs
ACLD-9881
General-Purpose Termination Board with One 37-pin D-sub Connector for PCI-
9113A and ACL-8113A
J For use with PCI-9113A and ACL-8113
J On-board 37-pin D-sub female connector
J Reliable screw clamp termination blocks
J Shipped with one 1-meter ACL-10137 cable
J Dimensions:  222 mm x 105 mm
ACLD-9188
General-Purpose Termination Board with Two 20-pin Ribbon Connectors and
One 37-pin D-sub Connector
J On-board 20-pin ribbon male connector x 2
J On-board 37-pin D-sub female connector
J Reliable screw clamp termination blocks
J Shipped with two 1-meter ACL-10120 cables
J Dimensions: 222 mm x 114 mm
ACLD-9178
General-Purpose Termination Board with Two 20-pin Ribbon Connectors
J On-board 20-pin ribbon male connector x 2
J Reliable screw clamp termination blocks
J Shipped with two 1-meter ACL-10120 Cables
J Dimensions: 103 mm x 114 mm
ACLD-9138
General-Purpose Termination Board with a 37-pin D-sub Connector
J On-board 37-pin D-sub female connector
J Blank RC circuits for analog input boards
J Reliable screw clamp termination blocks
J Shipped with one 1-meter ACL-10237 cable
J Dimensions: 103 mm x 114 mm
ACLD-9137 / ACLD-9137F
General-Purpose Termination Board with a 37-pin D-sub Connector
J ACLD-9137: on-board 37-pin D-sub male connector
J ACLD- 9137F: on-board 37-pin D-sub female connector
J Reliable screw clamp termination blocks
J Dimensions: 124 mm x 72 mm
ACLD-8125
Termination Board with a 37-pin D-sub Connector and One Cold Junction
Temperature Sensor
J One on-board temperature sensor for cold-junction compensation
J Jumper selectable sensor outputs in either DI or SE mode
J On-board calibration for the temperature sensor
J On-board 37-pin D-sub female connector
J Reliable screw clamp termination blocks
J Shipped with one 1-meter ACL-10137 cable
J Dimensions: 168 mm x 114 mm
ACLD-7285
Termination Board with Two 9-pin D-sub Connectors for ACL-6128A
J For ACL-6128A analog outputs
J On-board 9-pin D-sub female connector x 2
J Reliable screw clamp termination blocks
J Shipped with two 0.3-meter 9-pin D-sub ribbon cables